Table 1
Gender
Base: All respondents

Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Internet Safety - Children

Gender

Total Male Female 8-12 13-16

Unweighted Base 3191 1571 1620 1406 1785

Weighted Base 3191 1564 1627 1596 1595

Male 1564 1564 777 786
49% 100% 49% 49%

Female 1627 1627 818 809
51% 100% 51% 51%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents

Table 2
Age
Base: All respondents
Gender Age
Total Male Female 8-12 13-16
Unweighted Base 3191 1571 1620 1406 1785
Weighted Base 3191 1564 1627 1596 1595
Age |
8 227 98 129 227 -
7% 6% 8% 14% -
9 266 149 116 266 -
8% 10% 7% 17% -
10 304 164 140 304 -
10% 10% 9% 19% -
11 352 176 176 352 -
11% 11% 11% 22% -
12 447 189 257 447 -
14% 12% 16% 28% -
13 370 199 171 - 370
12% 13% 11% - 23%
14 368 183 185 - 368
12% 12% 11% - 23%
15 436 210 225 - 436
14% 13% 14% - 27%
16 421 194 228 - 421
13% 12% 14% - 26%
Age ll
8-12 1596 777 818 1596 -
50% 50% 50% 100% =
13-16 1595 786 809 - 1595
50% 50% 50% - 100%
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Table 3
Region

Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base
Scotland

North East

North West

Yorkshire & Humberside

West Midlands

East Midlands

Wales

East of England

London

South East

South West

Northern Ireland

Internet Safety - Children

Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Gender Age
Total Male Female 8-12 13-16
3191 1571 1620 1406 1785
3191 1564 1627 1596 1595
287 152 135 147 140
9% 10% 8% 9% 9%
128 67 60 68 59
4% 4% 4% 4% 4%
383 193 190 169 214
12% 12% 12% 11% 13%
255 120 135 140 115
8% 8% 8% 9% 7%
287 145 142 145 142
9% 9% 9% 9% 9%
223 97 126 98 126
7% 6% 8% 6% 8%
160 70 90 89 70
5% 4% 6% 6% 4%
287 149 138 154 133
9% 10% 8% 10% 8%
383 184 199 186 197
12% 12% 12% 12% 12%
415 202 213 209 206
13% 13% 13% 13% 13%
287 132 156 130 157
9% 8% 10% 8% 10%
96 53 43 61 35
3% 3% 3% 4% 2%
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Table 4

Q1. Do you help your parents to use the tablet?

Base: All using tablet at home

Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Internet Safety - Children

Gender Age

Total Male Female 8-12 13-16

Unweighted Base 1907 956 951 942 965

Weighted Base 1944 968 976 1079 865

Yes 1174 598 577 652 522
60% 62% 59% 60% 60%

No 770 370 400 427 343
40% 38% 41% 40% 40%
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Table 5

Q2. Do you use a ... for any of the following?

-Summary

Base: All owning/ using device

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

To learn things
Playing games
Watching videos
Watching TV
Downloading apps
Taking pictures or
films

Chating with friends
Browsing online
Social networking (e.g.

Facebook or Twitter)

Video chat (e.g. Skype
or FaceTime)

None of the above

Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

1%

Prepared by Populus

2%

Q2. Summary
Tablet/
Tablet Smartphone Smartphone
2004 1449 2004
2043 1445 2043
1539 553 1644
75% 38% 80%
1769 1084 1911
87% 75% 94%
1595 682 1713
78% 47% 84%
969 257 1056
47% 18% 52%
1502 1121 1731
74% 78% 85%
1065 1229 1663
52% 85% 81%
977 1112 1485
48% 77% 73%
1556 888 1679
76% 61% 82%
1078 951 1308
53% 66% 64%
973 481 1167
48% 33% 57%
21 27 5

*
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Table 6

Q2. Do you use a ... for any of the following?

-Tablet

Base: All owning/ using device

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Playing games
Watching videos
Browsing online

To learn things
Downloading apps
Social networking (e.g.

Facebook or Twitter)

Taking pictures or
films

Chating with friends
Video chat (e.g. Skype
or FaceTime)

Watching TV

None of the above

Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Internet Safety - Children

Gender
Total Male Female 8-12 13-16
2004 990 1014 1002 1002
2043 1004 1039 1145 898
1769 885 884 1030 739
87% 88% 85% 90% 82%
1595 792 803 877 718
78% 79% 77% 77% 80%
1556 767 789 796 760
76% 76% 76% 70% 85%
1539 762 777 890 649
75% 76% 75% 78% 72%
1502 752 750 821 681
74% 75% 72% 72% 76%
1078 501 577 436 642
53% 50% 56% 38% 71%
1065 488 577 628 437
52% 49% 55% 55% 49%
977 457 520 485 492
48% 45% 50% 42% 55%
973 446 528 483 491
48% 44% 51% 42% 55%
969 453 516 475 494
47% 45% 50% 1% 55%
21 10 11 5 16

1%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Table 7

Q2. Do you use a ... for any of the following?
-Smartphone

Base: All owning/ using device

Gender Age

Total Male Female 8-12 13-16

Unweighted Base 1449 693 756 593 856

Weighted Base 1445 687 758 678 767

Taking pictures or 1229 585 644 553 676
films 85% 85% 85% 81% 88%

Downloading apps 1121 543 579 489 632
78% 79% 76% 72% 82%

Chating with friends 1112 500 612 448 664
77% 73% 81% 66% 87%

Playing games 1084 543 541 520 564
75% 79% 71% 77% 74%

Social networking (e.g. 951 422 529 328 623
Facebook or Twitter) 66% 61% 70% 48% 81%

Browsing online 888 412 476 370 518
61% 60% 63% 55% 68%

Watching videos 682 325 357 302 381
47% 47% 47% 44% 50%

To learn things 553 269 285 262 291
38% 39% 38% 39% 38%

Video chat (e.g. Skype 481 208 273 199 282
or FaceTime) 33% 30% 36% 29% 37%

Watching TV 257 129 128 106 151
18% 19% 17% 16% 20%

None of the above 27 15 12 19 8
2% 2% 2% 3% 1%
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Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Table 8

Q2. Do you use a ... for any of the following?
-Smartphone/ Tablet

Base: All owning/ using device

Internet Safety - Children

Gender

Total Male Female 8-12 13-16

Unweighted Base 2004 990 1014 1002 1002

Weighted Base 2043 1004 1039 1145 898

Playing games 1911 946 964 1087 824
94% 94% 93% 95% 92%

Downloading apps 1731 853 878 917 813
85% 85% 84% 80% 91%

Watching videos 1713 837 876 930 783
84% 83% 84% 81% 87%

Browsing online 1679 813 867 849 831
82% 81% 83% 74% 92%

Taking pictures or 1663 787 876 870 793
films 81% 78% 84% 76% 88%

To learn things 1644 798 847 938 706
80% 79% 81% 82% 79%

Chating with friends 1485 691 795 702 783
73% 69% 76% 61% 87%

Social networking (e.g. 1308 599 709 526 782
Facebook or Twitter) 64% 60% 68% 46% 87%

Video chat (e.g. Skype 1167 525 642 568 599
or FaceTime) 57% 52% 62% 50% 67%

Watching TV 1056 487 568 520 536
52% 49% 55% 45% 60%

None of the above 5 3 2 2 3

* * *
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents
Table 9
Q3. In the last year, have you been upset or worried by something you have seen when using ... ?
-Summary
Base: All owning/ using device

Q3. Summary
Tablet/
Tablet Smartphone _Smartphone

Unweighted Base 2004 1449 2004

Weighted Base 2043 1445 2043

Yes 303 212 386
15% 15% 19%

No 1631 1161 1566
80% 80% 77%

Don't know 109 73 91
5% 5% 4%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents

Table 10
Q3. In the last year, have you been upset or worried by something you have seen when using ... ?
-Tablet
Base: All owning/ using device
Gender Age
Total Male Female 8-12 13-16
Unweighted Base 2004 990 1014 1002 1002
Weighted Base 2043 1004 1039 1145 898
No 1631 811 820 906 725
80% 81% 79% 79% 81%
Yes 303 147 156 173 130
15% 15% 15% 15% 14%
Don't know 109 45 64 66 44
5% 5% 6% 6% 5%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents
Table 11
Q3. In the last year, have you been upset or worried by something you have seen when using ... ?
-Smartphone
Base: All owning/ using device

Gender Age

Total Male Female 8-12 13-16

Unweighted Base 1449 693 756 593 856

Weighted Base 1445 687 758 678 767

No 1161 569 592 563 598
80% 83% 78% 83% 78%

Yes 212 88 124 81 130
15% 13% 16% 12% 17%

Don't know 73 31 42 34 38
5% 4% 6% 5% 5%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents
Table 12
Q3. In the last year, have you been upset or worried by something you have seen when using ... ?
-Smartphone/ Tablet
Base: All owning/ using device

Gender Age

Total Male Female 8-12 13-16

Unweighted Base 2004 990 1014 1002 1002

Weighted Base 2043 1004 1039 1145 898

No 1566 784 781 883 683
77% 78% 75% 77% 76%

Yes 386 178 208 203 184
19% 18% 20% 18% 20%

Don't know 91 41 50 59 32
4% 4% 5% 5% 4%
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Table 13

Q4. What was it that upset you on the ...

-Summary

Base: All upset/ worried when using device

Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Q4. Summary
Smartphone/

Tablet Smartphone Tablet

Unweighted Base 296 217 381

Weighted Base 303 212 386

NET: Content/ messages 246 171 317
81% 81% 82%

Rude things 138 101 195
46% 48% 50%

Scary or violent 124 71 162
things 41% 34% 42%

Bullying 83 72 120
27% 34% 31%

Messages from 63 61 102
strangers 21% 29% 26%

People being unkind to 90 78 131
me 30% 37% 34%

People being unkind 112 89 165
about someone | know 37% 42% 43%

Other 35 18 42
12% 8% 1%

Don't know 5 3 3
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Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Table 14

Q4. What was it that upset you on the ...
-Tablet

Base: All upset/ worried when using device

Internet Safety - Children

Gender Age

Total Male Female 8-12 13-16

Unweighted Base 296 145 151 148 148

Weighted Base 303 147 156 173 130

NET: Content/ messages 246 120 127 144 102
81% 81% 81% 83% 79%

Rude things 138 71 67 81 57
46% 48% 43% 46% 44%

Scary or violent 124 63 61 68 56
things 41% 43% 39% 39% 43%

Bullying 83 41 42 40 43
27% 28% 27% 23% 33%

Messages from 63 23 39 36 26
strangers 21% 16% 25% 21% 20%

People being unkind 112 50 63 63 49
about someone | know 37% 34% 40% 37% 38%

People being unkind to 90 47 43 51 38
me 30% 32% 27% 30% 30%

Other 35 16 18 16 19
12% 11% 12% 9% 15%

Don't know 5 1 4 1 4

2%
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Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Table 15

Q4. What was it that upset you on the ...
-Smartphone

Base: All upset/ worried when using device

Internet Safety - Children

Gender Age

Total Male Female 8-12 13-16

Unweighted Base 217 91 126 71 146

Weighted Base 212 88 124 81 130

NET: Content/ messages 171 70 101 69 102
81% 80% 82% 85% 78%

Rude things 101 37 64 41 59
48% 42% 51% 51% 46%

Bullying 72 26 46 24 48
34% 30% 37% 30% 37%

Scary or violent 71 27 44 27 44
things 34% 31% 36% 33% 34%

Messages from 61 25 36 30 31
strangers 29% 29% 29% 37% 24%

People being unkind 89 36 52 34 54
about someone | know 42% 41% 42% 42% 42%

People being unkind to 78 31 46 34 43
me 37% 36% 37% 42% 33%

Other 18 8 10 2 15
8% 9% 8% 3% 12%

Don't know 3 2 2 - 3
2% 2% 1% - 3%
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Table 16

Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Q4. What was it that upset you on the ...

-Smartphone/ Tablet

Base: All upset/ worried when using device

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

NET: Content/ messages
Rude things

Scary or violent
things

Bullying
Messages from
strangers

People being unkind
about someone | know

People being unkind to
me

Other

Don't know

Internet Safety - Children

Gender Age
Total Male Female 8-12 13-16
381 176 205 173 208
386 178 208 203 184
317 144 173 171 146
82% 81% 83% 84% 80%
195 88 107 104 90
50% 49% 51% 51% 49%
162 75 88 82 80
42% 42% 42% 40% 44%
120 49 71 53 67
31% 27% 34% 26% 37%
102 38 63 55 47
26% 22% 30% 27% 26%
165 68 97 83 82
43% 38% 46% 41% 45%
131 58 73 69 62
34% 32% 35% 34% 34%
42 22 20 17 25
11% 12% 10% 9% 14%
3 2 2 - 3
1% 1% 1% - 2%
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Page 17

Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents
Table 17
Q4. What was it that upset you on the ...
-Summary
Base: All with device

Q4. Summary

Tablet/
Tablet Smartphone Smartphone

Unweighted Base 2004 1449 2004

Weighted Base 2043 1445 2043

NET: Content/ messages 246 171 317
12% 12% 16%

Rude things 138 101 195
7% 7% 10%

Scary or violent 124 71 162
things 6% 5% 8%

Bullying 83 72 120
4% 5% 6%

Messages from 63 61 102
strangers 3% 4% 5%

People being unkind to 90 78 131
me 4% 5% 6%

People being unkind 112 89 165
about someone | know 6% 6% 8%

Other 35 18 42
2% 1% 2%

No upsets/ Don't know 1745 1237 1660
85% 86% 81%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents

Table 18
Q4. What was it that upset you on the ...
-Tablet
Base: All with device
Gender Age
Total Male Female 8-12 13-16
Unweighted Base 2004 990 1014 1002 1002
Weighted Base 2043 1004 1039 1145 898
NET: Content/ messages 246 120 127 144 102
12% 12% 12% 13% 1%
Rude things 138 71 67 81 57
7% 7% 6% 7% 6%
Scary or violent 124 63 61 68 56
things 6% 6% 6% 6% 6%
Bullying 83 41 42 40 43
4% 4% 4% 3% 5%
Messages from 63 23 39 36 26
strangers 3% 2% 4% 3% 3%
People being unkind to 90 47 43 51 38
me 4% 5% 4% 4% 4%
People being unkind 112 50 63 63 49
about someone | know 6% 5% 6% 6% 5%
Other 35 16 18 16 19
2% 2% 2% 1% 2%
No upsets/ Don't know 1745 857 887 973 772
85% 85% 85% 85% 86%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents
Table 19
Q4. What was it that upset you on the ...
-Smartphone
Base: All with device

Gender Age

Total Male Female 8-12 13-16

Unweighted Base 1449 693 756 593 856

Weighted Base 1445 687 758 678 767

NET: Content/ messages 171 70 101 69 102
12% 10% 13% 10% 13%

Rude things 101 37 64 41 59
7% 5% 8% 6% 8%

Scary or violent 71 27 44 27 44
things 5% 4% 6% 4% 6%

Bullying 72 26 46 24 48
5% 4% 6% 4% 6%

Messages from 61 25 36 30 31
strangers 4% 4% 5% 4% 4%

People being unkind to 78 31 46 34 43
me 5% 5% 6% 5% 6%

People being unkind 89 36 52 34 54
about someone | know 6% 5% 7% 5% 7%

Other 18 8 10 2 15
1% 1% 1% * 2%

No upsets/ Don't know 1237 601 636 597 640
86% 87% 84% 88% 83%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents

Table 20
Q4. What was it that upset you on the ...
-Smartphone/ Tablet
Base: All with device
Gender Age
Total Male Female 8-12 13-16
Unweighted Base 2004 990 1014 1002 1002
Weighted Base 2043 1004 1039 1145 898
NET: Content/ messages 317 144 173 171 146
16% 14% 17% 15% 16%
Rude things 195 88 107 104 90
10% 9% 10% 9% 10%
Scary or violent 162 75 88 82 80
things 8% 7% 8% 7% 9%
Bullying 120 49 71 53 67
6% 5% 7% 5% 7%
Messages from 102 38 63 55 47
strangers 5% 4% 6% 5% 5%
People being unkind to 131 58 73 69 62
me 6% 6% 7% 6% 7%
People being unkind 165 68 97 83 82
about someone | know 8% 7% 9% 7% 9%
Other 42 22 20 17 25
2% 2% 2% 2% 3%
No upsets/ Don't know 1660 827 833 942 718
81% 82% 80% 82% 80%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents
Table 21
Q5. Have your parents spoken to you about how to stay safe when using ...
-Summary
Base: All owning/ using device

Q5. Summary
Smartphone/
Tablet Smartphone Tablet
Unweighted Base 2004 1449 2004
Weighted Base 2043 1445 2043
Yes 1721 1231 1775
84% 85% 87%
No 322 214 268
16% 15% 13%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents

Table 22
Q5. Have your parents spoken to you about how to stay safe when using ...
-Tablet
Base: All owning/ using device
Gender Age
Total Male Female 8-12 13-16

Unweighted Base 2004 990 1014 1002 1002
Weighted Base 2043 1004 1039 1145 898
Yes 1721 837 884 1026 695

84% 83% 85% 90% 77%
No 322 167 156 119 203

16% 17% 15% 10% 23%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents
Table 23
Q5. Have your parents spoken to you about how to stay safe when using ...
-Smartphone
Base: All owning/ using device

Gender Age

Total Male Female 8-12 13-16

Unweighted Base 1449 693 756 593 856

Weighted Base 1445 687 758 678 767

Yes 1231 579 652 617 614
85% 84% 86% 91% 80%

No 214 109 106 61 153
15% 16% 14% 9% 20%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents
Table 24
Q5. Have your parents spoken to you about how to stay safe when using ...
-Smartphone
Base: All owning/ using device

Gender Age

Total Male Female 8-12 13-16

Unweighted Base 2004 990 1014 1002 1002

Weighted Base 2043 1004 1039 1145 898

Yes 1775 858 917 1047 728
87% 86% 88% 91% 81%

No 268 145 122 97 171
13% 14% 12% 9% 19%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents
Table 25
Q6. Do your parents have rules for you for when you're using ...
-Summary
Base: All owning/ using device

Q6. Summary
Smartphone/
Tablet Smartphone Tablet
Unweighted Base 2004 1449 2004
Weighted Base 2043 1445 2043
Yes 1483 942 1514
73% 65% 74%
No 560 503 529
27% 35% 26%

Populus
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents

Table 26
Q6. Do your parents have rules for you for when you're using ...
-Tablet
Base: All owning/ using device
Gender Age
Total Male Female 8-12 13-16

Unweighted Base 2004 990 1014 1002 1002
Weighted Base 2043 1004 1039 1145 898
Yes 1483 730 754 992 492

73% 73% 73% 87% 55%
No 560 274 285 153 406

27% 27% 27% 13% 45%
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Table 27

Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Internet Safety - Children

Q6. Do your parents have rules for you for when you're using ...

-Smartphone

Base: All owning/ using device

Gender Age
Total Male Female 8-12 13-16
Unweighted Base 1449 693 756 593 856
Weighted Base 1445 687 758 678 767
Yes 942 452 490 566 377
65% 66% 65% 83% 49%
No 503 236 268 113 390

35%

Prepared by Populus
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35%

17%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Absolutes/col percents

Table 28
Q6. Do your parents have rules for you for when you're using ...
-Tablet/ Smartphone
Base: All owning/ using device
Gender Age
Total Male Female 8-12 13-16

Unweighted Base 2004 990 1014 1002 1002
Weighted Base 2043 1004 1039 1145 898
Yes 1514 743 771 1005 509

74% 74% 74% 88% 57%
No 529 261 268 140 389

26% 26% 26% 12% 43%
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Table 29

Q7. What rules do your parents set for you for when you're using ...

-Summary

Base: All with rules set down by parents for using device

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Only allowed on for a
certain amount of time

Ask my parent's
permission first

Not allowed to spend
any money

Not allowed to download
apps

Not allowed to use it

on my own

Only allowed to use
certain apps

Not allowed to talk to
strangers

Never arrange to meet
someone that | have
only met online

Not allowed to share
personal information

Tell my parents if
something worries me

Be respectful to others
online

Other

Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

4%

Prepared by Populus

4%

Q7. Summary
Smartphone/
Tablet Smartphone Tablet
1422 915 1452
1483 942 1514
901 470 964
61% 50% 64%
737 348 786
50% 37% 52%
1182 705 1239
80% 75% 82%
392 200 444
26% 21% 29%
197 104 242
13% 11% 16%
829 486 874
56% 52% 58%
1238 793 1296
83% 84% 86%
1241 799 1293
84% 85% 85%
1225 766 1270
83% 81% 84%
1219 777 1279
82% 82% 85%
963 652 1015
65% 69% 67%
52 39 60

4%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Table 30
Q7. What rules do your parents set for you for when you're using ...
-Tablet
Base: All with rules set down by parents for using device
Gender Age

Total Male Female 8-12 13-16
Unweighted Base 1422 702 720 871 551
Weighted Base 1483 730 754 992 492
Never arrange to meet 1241 609 632 819 422
someone that | have 84% 84% 84% 83% 86%
only met online
Not allowed to talk to 1238 604 634 836 403
strangers 83% 83% 84% 84% 82%
Not allowed to share 1225 601 624 827 397
personal information 83% 82% 83% 83% 81%
Tell my parents if 1219 599 619 822 397
something worries me 82% 82% 82% 83% 81%
Not allowed to spend 1182 582 600 816 367
any money 80% 80% 80% 82% 75%
Be respectful to others 963 472 491 616 346
online 65% 65% 65% 62% 70%
Only allowed on for a 901 465 436 675 225
certain amount of time 61% 64% 58% 68% 46%
Only allowed to use 829 406 422 621 208
certain apps 56% 56% 56% 63% 42%
Ask my parent's 737 380 356 562 174
permission first 50% 52% 47% 57% 35%
Not allowed to download 392 201 192 320 72
apps 26% 27% 25% 32% 15%
Not allowed to use it 197 89 108 166 31
on my own 13% 12% 14% 17% 6%
Other 52 24 28 33 19

4% 3% 4% 3% 4%
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Table 31

Q7. What rules do your parents set for you for when you're using ...

-Smartphone

Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Internet Safety - Children

Base: All with rules set down by parents for using device

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Never arrange to meet
someone that | have
only met online

Not allowed to talk to
strangers

Tell my parents if
something worries me

Not allowed to share
personal information

Not allowed to spend
any money

Be respectful to others
online

Only allowed to use
certain apps

Only allowed on for a
certain amount of time

Ask my parent's
permission first

Not allowed to download
apps

Not allowed to use it
on my own

Other

Gender Age
Total Male Female 8-12 13-16
915 439 476 494 421
942 452 490 566 377
799 383 415 475 324
85% 85% 85% 84% 86%
793 373 420 474 319
84% 83% 86% 84% 85%
777 373 404 473 304
82% 83% 82% 84% 81%
766 367 399 467 299
81% 81% 81% 83% 79%
705 340 364 437 268
75% 75% 74% 77% 71%
652 307 345 383 269
69% 68% 70% 68% 71%
486 228 258 335 150
52% 50% 53% 59% 40%
470 234 236 332 138
50% 52% 48% 59% 37%
348 172 177 260 88
37% 38% 36% 46% 23%
200 101 99 154 46
21% 22% 20% 27% 12%
104 46 58 81 23
11% 10% 12% 14% 6%
39 22 17 20 19

4%
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Internet Safety - Children
Online Fieldwork Dates: 16th Decemeber 2013 - 2nd January 2014

Table 32
Q7. What rules do your parents set for you for when you're using ...
-Tablet/ Smartphone
Base: All with rules set down by parents for using device
Gender Age

Total Male Female 8-12 13-16
Unweighted Base 1452 715 737 882 570
Weighted Base 1514 743 771 1005 509
Not allowed to talk to 1296 620 676 867 429
strangers 86% 83% 88% 86% 84%
Never arrange to meet 1293 627 666 848 445
someone that | have 85% 84% 86% 84% 87%
only met online
Tell my parents if 1279 622 657 860 420
something worries me 85% 84% 85% 86% 82%
Not allowed to share 1270 615 655 853 417
personal information 84% 83% 85% 85% 82%
Not allowed to spend 1239 605 634 850 389
any money 82% 81% 82% 85% 76%
Be respectful to others 1015 490 526 647 368
online 67% 66% 68% 64% 72%
Only allowed on for a 964 489 475 718 247
certain amount of time 64% 66% 62% 71% 48%
Only allowed to use 874 420 453 648 226
certain apps 58% 57% 59% 64% 44%
Ask my parent's 786 399 387 600 186
permission first 52% 54% 50% 60% 37%
Not allowed to download 444 216 228 354 90
apps 29% 29% 30% 35% 18%
Not allowed to use it 242 107 135 195 46
on my own 16% 14% 18% 19% 9%
Other 60 30 30 36 24

4% 4% 4% 4% 5%
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